OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

Bpecrt, 12. - 14.7.2018

AuctaHuuna 17
13.07.2018

MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Records of the Republic of Belarus

25.96 WMMAHOBWM, Unbs

01.01.2017

KMC :31.50 / MC:29.00 / MCMK : 26.71

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3
4
5

NABPOB, Hukuta
CMYPATA, Erop
FONNYBEB, Bnagnmnp

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1

NOoO b~ WwWN

BATATUKOB, Aptem
JEMELLKEBWY, OJaHnna
)XYKOB, /BaH
AJAMEHA, AHTOH
3AXAPEHKO, Bnagucnas
MEJOBE/b, Anekceli
MEJIbHNKOB, Erop

3annbiB 3 n3 4

O~NO O~ WN P

MOJIO®EW, Anekceii
OCAIYUI, Oner
KHbILLEB, AHTOH
I'Y3EEB, Angpeii
MEJIbHNKOB, fJaHuun
NAMMO, Bnagucnas
MBYTWH, AnekcaHgp
KOBAJIEB, ®ununn

3annbiB 4 n3 4

=

O~NOOOTA~,WN

PbDKNYEHKO, Buktop
TABAKOB, Erop
NABVHLIEB, KoHcTaHTuH
LWNMAHOBWY, Nnbs
BAP310B, Apcennii
WKYPKO, Kvupnnn
UYnPWC, Kupunn
TMBXWH, Nnbsa

rlp paspsg,

2001 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
1999 KMC RUS
1999 KMC UKR
2000 KMC BLR
1999 MC BLR
1996 MC BLR
2000 MC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2000 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1995 MC BLR
2000 MC RUS
2001 MC BLR
1992 KMC BLR
2002 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
1999 KMC RUS
1998 MC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
1998 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

Bpectckas obnactb
pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

YKpauvHa

MUHCK

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
pogHeHckas obnactb
Morunésckasi 061acTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb

IponHeHckast obnacTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas o6nactb
MuHCK
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Morunésckasi 061acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

BuTtebckas o6nactb
CeBacTonorsb

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
MuHCK

MUHCK

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

32.50
32.11
32.50

31.06
30.50
28.90
28.30
28.50
30.00
30.90

31.00
30.50
28.80
28.00
28.50
29.70
30.50
32.07

31.00
30.18
28.70
25.96
28.50
29.20
30.50
31.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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