17			, 50m

13.07.2018	,
------------	---

		e Republic of Bela	01.01.2017		
KMC :	31.50	/ MC : 29.00 / MC	MK : 26.71		
			/		
		,	1		
	1_	4			
3		,	2001	BLR	32.50
4 5		,	2003	BLR	32.11
5		,	1999	RUS -	32.50
	2	4			
1		,	1999	UKR	31.06
2		,	2000	BLR	30.50
3		,	1999	BLR	28.90
4		,	1996	BLR	28.30
5		,	2000	BLR	28.50
6		,	2000	BLR	30.00
7		,	1999	BLR	30.90
	3	4			
1		,	2002	BLR	31.00
2		,	2000	BLR	30.50
2 3		,	2001	BLR	28.80
4		,	1995	BLR	28.00
5		,	2000	RUS -	28.50
6		,	2001	BLR	29.70
7 8		,	1992	BLR	30.50
8		,	2002	BLR	32.07
	4	4			
1		,	1998	BLR	31.00
2		,	1999	RUS	30.18
3		,	1998	BLR	28.70
4		,	1994	BLR	25.96
5		,	1998	BLR	28.50
6		,		MC BLR	29.20
7		,	2001	BLR	30.50
8		,	2002	BLR	31.50